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Tävling: SM 2017 Östersund Fält C Veteran, 2017-07-14

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 110 10 S10 12 912 12 12 11 12 12 8(1)
2 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 110 15 S10 12 912 12 12 11 12 12 8(2)
3 Christer Willman SJ PK Luleå 110 12 S12 12 912 10 12 11 12 12 8(3)
4 Tore Magnusson Gällivare PK 110 13 S12 12 912 12 12 11 10 12 8(4)
5 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 110 10 S12 12 912 10 12 11 12 12 8(5)
6 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PSF 109 12 B10 12 912 12 12 11 12 12 7
7 David Nording Rundviks PSK 106 14 B12 10 912 12 12 11 812 8
8 John Skyttmark Östersunds PSK 106 13 B12 12 912 10 12 910 12 8
9 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 106 13 B12 12 912 812 11 12 12 6
10 Våge Strålin Arvika PSK 105 12 B12 12 910 12 12 712 12 7
11 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 105 11 B12 12 912 12 12 710 12 7
12 Erling Dahl Kalmar PK 104 13 B10 12 910 812 11 12 12 8
13 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna PSK 103 16 B12 12 912 12 10 11 810 7
14 Klas Svensson P 4 Idrottsförening 103 13 B12 12 912 10 12 11 810 7
15 Göran Lindblad SJ PK Luleå 102 13 B10 12 910 11 12 910 12 7
16 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 102 9 B10 12 912 10 12 710 12 8
17 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 102 6 B10 10 912 12 12 9812 8
18 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK 102 4 B10 8912 12 12 712 12 8
19 Lennart Rhenström Stockholmspolisens SF 101 612 12 910 12 12 710 12 5
20 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 100 1512 8912 10 12 512 12 8
21 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna PSK 100 1410 10 912 12 12 11 610 8
22 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 100 1410 12 910 12 12 910 88
23 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs Skf 100 1212 10 912 612 712 12 8
24 Alf Kling Pk Ena 100 1012 12 912 10 12 8810 7
25 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 99 912 12 912 10 12 7612 7
26 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 99 6812 912 10 12 812 10 6
27 Ingemar Proos Vinslövs PSK 98 412 10 912 10 12 6812 7
28 Sören Wahlberg FOK Borås 98 3812 912 12 10 8912 6
29 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK 97 1310 10 912 12 10 11 610 7
30 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 97 610 12 912 10 12 10 610 6
31 Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 96 312 10 910 10 12 512 12 4
32 Thomas Lundqvist SJ PK Luleå 95 1412 89610 10 812 12 8
33 Ingvar Thörnqvist Sportskyttarna Ljungby 95 310 12 910 10 12 410 10 8
34 Hans Reschke Harplinge PK 94 412 12 912 912 8210 8
35 Anders Larsson Sävsjö PSK 93 812 10 910 610 10 10 10 6
36 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK 93 611 898812 810 12 7
37 Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaurs PSK 90 1510 12 910 610 11 610 6
38 Gunnar Hansson Saab PSK 89 12212 910 10 12 10 412 8
39 Tommy Fremmer Landskrona PK 88 612 10 910 810 5712 5
40 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 88 3511 912 810 610 12 5
41 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 86 810 12 98812 8410 5
42 Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PSK 86 712 10 910 10 69410 6
43 Anders Lundgren Överums PK 85 8812 812 10 86610 5
44 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 84 13810 97612 910 85
45 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 83 5810 98412 9610 7
46 Alf Wiklund Arvidsjaurs PSK 82 012 6912 012 210 12 7
47 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 81 5489812 88612 6
48 Kenneth Björklind Västerås Pistolskyttar 80 812 4912 688687
49 Kerstin Olofsson Arvika PSK 79 3912 88810 4510 5
50 Elmer Jansson A 1 SKF 75 10610 910 485810 5
51 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals skytteförening 61 026912 210 0686

Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Gunnar Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 108 17 S12 12 910 12 12 11 10 12 8
2 Anders Olovsson Östersunds PSK 107 17 S12 12 910 10 12 11 11 12 8
3 Curt Ögren Saab PSK 106 13 S12 12 912 10 12 910 12 8(3)
4 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 106 5 S12 12 912 10 12 912 10 8(4)
5 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK 105 16 S12 12 812 10 12 11 812 8
6 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 104 14 B12 12 912 812 11 10 10 8
7 Sven-Olof Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 104 8 B12 10 912 812 10 12 12 7
8 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisens Skytte-O Idrotts 102 10 B12 12 910 812 11 812 8
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Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
9 Urban Rutström F 21 SF 100 12 B10 12 910 10 12 11 810 8
10 Jan Sjöberg F 21 SF 99 10 B12 12 910 812 9712 8
11 Björn Garpenfeldt Högsby PK 98 11 B812 912 810 912 10 8
12 Göran B Andeasson Landskrona PK 98 9 B12 12 910 612 11 10 88
13 Börje Nilsson Emmaboda PK 96 10 B12 12 912 812 8610 7
14 Alf Andersson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK 95 13 B810 910 10 12 710 12 7
15 Hans Rask F 21 SF 95 12 B812 910 12 12 9610 7
16 Uno Ottosso Överby PK 94 6 B10 10 910 812 612 10 7
17 Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaurs PSK 93 13 B10 12 912 812 11 210 7
18 Rolf Lindgren Arboga PSK 93 8 B610 910 10 10 10 10 10 8
19 Urban Amren F 21 SF 93 3 B812 912 612 212 12 8
20 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 92 18489810 12 11 10 12 8
21 Arne Larsson Skurups PSF 92 1212 10 9410 12 9810 8
22 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 92 11810 610 12 12 10 710 7
23 Leif Holmström F 21 SF 92 910 12 96612 10 812 7
24 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 92 812 12 98412 7812 8
25 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 91 1110 10 910 812 7612 7
26 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 91 612 12 912 412 10 012 8
27 P-O Gustavsson Röåns Skytteklubb 91 412 12 912 688810 6
28 Lennart Persson Överby PK 90 1210 8910 812 11 410 8
29 Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- och SSK 89 8812 9810 10 7812 5
30 Gunnar Bergggren Pk Svea Ing 1 88 9612 98810 7812 8
31 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs PK 87 1210 8910 412 9612 7
32 Björn Svensson Landskrona PK 87 610 9910 612 7412 8
33 Arthur Hentze Lönsboda PSK 87 5889812 10 10 688
34 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 86 15412 96812 9810 8
35 Kjell G Dalesjö Mölndals skytteförening 84 610 894810 7812 8
36 Erling Carlsson Överby PK 83 711 8911 412 7768
37 Ove Olovsson Östersunds PSK 83 6412 98810 9610 7
38 Ulla-Britt Brännström Luleå PK 78 888910 810 7666
39 Hans Moritz Rundviks PSK 75 2812 96683412 7
40 Sven Israelsson Ultuna SKF 74 310 896612 5567
41 Östen Brännström Luleå PK 69 1710 490612 8686
42 Kjell Olofsson Lillsjöns PSK 69 16411 96712 6210 2
43 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 69 96596412 7767
44 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 66 84896812 5266
45 LarsT Andersson Mölndals skytteförening 66 08894212 2610 5
46 Egon Wiström Hammarstrands PK 65 46898310 2478
47 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 61 92798486845
48 Rune Carlssson Vargöns PK 61 06076684888
49 Evert Henriksson Bengtsfors PSK 57 346812 244278
50 Bo Olsson A 4 SF 54 166594097095
51 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums PSF 52 510 10 210 202646
52 Stig Tell Finspångs PSK 51 06990440685
53 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 41 44820254484

Tävling: SM 2017 Östersund Fält C Veteran, 2017-07-14
Vapen: C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Lag 1 Vårgårda PSK 212 2524 22 18 22 20 24 21 22 24 15

Gunnar Samuelsson 108
Sven-Olof Samuelsson 104

2 Lag 1 SJ PK Luleå 212 2522 24 18 22 21 24 20 22 24 15
Christer Willman 110
Göran Lindblad 102

3 Lag 1 FOK Borås 209 1924 24 18 24 20 24 18 18 24 15
Åke Nordin 110
Tomas Ånhed 99

4 Lag 2 FOK Borås 204 820 24 18 24 22 22 17 21 22 14
Sonny Svensson 106
Sören Wahlberg 98

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering
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Tävling: SM 2017 Östersund Fält C Veteran, 2017-07-14
Vapen: C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
5 Lag 1 Eskilstuna PSK 203 3022 22 18 24 24 22 22 14 20 15

Conny Svärd 100
Ove Granberg 103

6 Lag 1 Örnsköldsviks PK 202 2422 22 18 24 24 22 18 16 22 14
Torbjörn Johansson 97
Arne Selander 105

7 Lag 1 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 197 2122 20 18 24 20 24 15 18 22 14
Anders Morberg 97
Peter Åberg 100

8 Lag 1 Saab PSK 195 2514 24 18 22 20 24 19 14 24 16
Curt Ögren 106
Gunnar Hansson 89

9 Lag 2 F 21 SF 194 2220 24 18 20 20 24 18 13 22 15
Jan Sjöberg 99
Hans Rask 95

10 Lag 1 Landskrona PK 192 2222 21 17 22 16 24 18 12 24 16
Björn Svensson 87
Leif Andersson 105

11 Lag 1 F 21 SF 192 2120 24 18 16 16 24 21 16 22 15
Leif Holmström 92
Urban Rutström 100

12 Lag 1 Östersunds PSK 190 2316 24 18 18 18 22 20 17 22 15
Anders Olovsson 107
Ove Olovsson 83

13 Lag 1 Bodens Ssk 183 1114 18 18 20 24 20 17 14 24 14
Anders Khemi 81
Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd 102

14 Lag 1 Arvidsjaurs PSK 172 1522 18 18 22 622 13 16 22 13
Alf Wiklund 82
Leif Lindgren 90

15 Lag 1 Mölndals skytteförening 150 618 16 18 810 22 914 22 13
LarsT Andersson 66
Kjell G Dalesjö 84

16 Lag 1 Luleå PK 147 2518 12 18 10 14 22 15 12 14 12
Ulla-Britt Brännström 78
Östen Brännström 69

17 Lag 1 Södertälje PK 130 18812 18 14 820 13 15 10 12
Bo Andersson 69
Gunilla Karlsson 61

18 Lag 1 Rundviks PSK 106 1412 10 912 12 12 11 812 8
David Nording 106
Thomas Dahlberg 0


